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CATEG. N.
GARA

GARA RIS. CAMPO
INDIRIZZO
LOCALITA

ORARIO ARBITRO

QUARTO

AA1

ADD1

AA2

ADD2

O.A.
O.T.
TUTOR

UDV OF 953 FOGGIA CALCIO S.R.L.
(FG)
PISA 1909 (PI)

STADIO COMUNALE
ZACCHERIA
VIA GIOBERTI
FOGGIA   FG

12/06/2016
18:00
3

PICCININI MARCO   FOR

AMOROSO CARLO   PAO

ROSSI CHRISTIAN   SPE BRESMES MARCO   BER
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